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Lot
0001

0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Vintage Art: Senora Sabasa Garcia by Francisco
Goya (copy)

Art: Blue Shutters Watercolour By Virginia
Fouche

Natural Real Baltic Amber Necklace

22k Gold Plated Large Cardinal Collector Plate
Vintage Metal Cast Owl On Marble Paperweight
Ripe Dark Slate Cocktail Dress

Ripe White Marble Cocktail Dress

Eva Franco Luxury Black Cocktail Dress

Elie Tahari Red Wine Cocktail Dress

L e Chateau Turquoise Cocktail Dress

Bebe Gold/Bronze Cocktail Dress

XXi Square Pattern Cocktail Dress

Unique Blue Sparkling Cocktail Dress

Sweet Heart Raspberry Evening Gown/Dress
Jacob Red Cranberry Cocktail Dress

Peach Sharon Stone Turtleneck Style Dress
Black Marylyn Monroe Style Dress
Ornamental Retro Style Dress

Unique Bloody Red Velvet Turtleneck Evening
Dress

ZaraBasic Black/Burgundi Pencil Dress
Books

Books

Books: Oxford

Anleo Women's Watch In Gold Colour
Nine West Black Leather Shoes

Nine West Patterned Shoes

Dior Purse

2 Corsets

5 Genuine Leather Belts
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0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058

Title

D& G Sunglasses

Gucci Sunglasses

Chanel Sunglasses

Misc. Sunglasses - 2 Pairs

Louis Vuitton iPhone 5/5S Case. Used
Business Card Holders

Sterling Silver Pendant

Large 925 Silver Ring And Chainmail Earrings

Sterling Silver Jewellery: Bracelet, Ring,
Pendant

Odd Silver .925 Tiffany Earring and A Cufflink
Bangles And Braceletes

Carved Shell And Beads, Jewellery

Assorted Jewelery

Hematite Necklace And Bracel et

Amethyst Pendant

Black/Gold toned Round Designer Cufflinks

Ornate Green/Burgundy/Platinum Colour
Cufflinks

Navy/Blue Cufflinks

Blue/Navy/Platinum Ornate Cufflinks
Pink/purple/platinum toned Ornate Cufflinks
Green/Navy/Blue Ornate Cufflinks
Coffee/Platinum toned Luxury Cufflinks
Purple/Platinum toned Luxury Cufflinks
Purple/Gold toned Luxury Cufflinks
Purple/Cream/Ash Ornate Cufflinks
Black/Platinum toned Round Designer Cufflinks

Ornamental Orange/Cream/Ash Luxury
Cufflinks

Rose Gold toned With Purple Luxury Cufflinks
Stereo Speakers
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0059
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0061
0062

0063

0064

0065

0066

0067
0068
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0070
0071
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0075
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0077
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0080
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0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

Title

Palmer's Cocoa Butter Formula Massage Cream

Mary Kay Makeup Items
Urban Decay and V oluminous Makeup

Origina Art Painting: Oil On Board By S.
Batchelor

Spring

Original Art Painting: Oil On Board By S.
Batchelor. Summer

Original Art Painting: Oil On Board By S.
Batchelor. Winter

Original Art Painting: Oil On Board By S.
Batchelor. Fall

Origina Art Painting: Oil On Cardboard By S.

Batchelor
Red Flowers Maternity Dress

Born Free True Clean Baby Bottle Sterilizer

Dr Brown's Baby Bottle Warmer

Babies R Us Baby Bather

Baby Items

Maman Kangourou Baby Carrier

Six Pairs Of Pill Cufflinks

Two Pairs Of Business Cufflinks
Gold/Black Tone Luxury Cufflinks
Mother Of Pearl Cufflinks

5 Pairs Of Artistic Cufflinks

2 Pairs Of Business Cufflinks

4 Pairs Of Business Cufflinks

5 Pairs Of Artistic Cufflinks

5 Pairs Of Artistic Cufflinks

10 Pairs Of Pink Hearts Cufflinks

5 Pairs Of Hearts Cufflinks

5 Pairs Of Artistic Cufflinks

5 Pairs Of Ornamental Enamel Cufflinks
Luxury Pearl/Black/Gold toned Cufflinks
5 Pairs Of Cufflinks

Luxury Purple/Gold toned Cufflinks

2 Pairs Of Business Cufflinks

2 Pairs Of Business Cufflinks

2 Pairs Of Business Cufflinks

2 Pairs Of Business Cufflinks

Luxury Blue Onyx Cufflinks

2 Pairs Of Onyx Cufflinks

2 Pairs Of Silver Toned Hearts Cufflinks
4 Pairs Of Business Cufflinks
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Title

Black Enamel Swarovski Crystals Business
Cufflinks

2 Pairs Of Business Cufflinks

Ornamental Pink/Purple Luxury Cufflinks
Ornamental Cufflinks

Ornamental Cufflinks

Ornamental Cufflinks

Pink/platinum toned Luxury Cufflinks
Ornamental Cufflinks

Ornamental Cufflinks

Ornamental Cufflinks

Ornamental Cufflinks

Black/Rose gold toned Luxury Cufflinks
Blue/Gold toned Luxury Cufflinks

Luxury Cufflinks. Swarovski Crystals

Three Pairs Of Ornamental Tear Drop Cufflinks
5 Canadian Nickels

5 Canadian Nickels

4 Canadian Nickels

3 Canadian Nickels

2 Canadian Nickels

3 Canadian Nickels

4 Canadian Nickels

3 Canadian Nickels

7 Canadian Nickels

4 Canadian Nickels

2 Canadian Nickels

4 Canadian Nickels

4 Canadian Nickels

10 Canadian Nickels - Anniversary 1867-1967
10 Canadian Nickels - Anniversary 1867-1967
Canadian Nickels

Canadian double-date 1952-2012 Anniversary
Pennies

10 Canadian Nickels, Anniversary 1867-1967
UK 3 Pence Coins 1963-67

1972 US Liberty Dollar

1916 One Penny

Mexican 20c Coins

1920 One Penny

1921 One Penny

1962 One Penny

1913 One Penny



Lot

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

0164
0165
0166

0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

0174
0175
0176
0177

Title

Mexican 20c Coins - Consecutive 1975-1982
1943 Half Penny

10 Mexican 1985 $1 Coins

5 UK Two New Pence Coins
Indian Rupees

25 Cuban Cent Coin

UK 3 Pence Coins 1963-67
Three $1 Mexican Coins 1986
Five $1 Mexican Coins 1984
1954 D US5 Cents

1929 Canadian Nickel

Four Canadian Silver Dimes 1867-1967 Double

Date

Russia USSR Communist Pinsand A Navy
Token

2 Canadian Nickels from 1929, 1931

Five 2000 Belarus 10 Ruble Banknotes

Five 2000 Belarus 20 Ruble Banknotes
Small Indian Ethnic Kumkuma Box
Cynthia Rowley 3 Piece Cocktail/Drinks Set
Five Summer Tops

Four Silk Scarves

Peel and Stick Wall Decor

AppleiPod 4gb In Full Working Order
Origina Vintage Art Painting By Ann Wood
Original Art Painting By G. A. Chirpaugh

Original Art Painting: Winter Scene By M.
Galvin.

Vintage Lithograph By M. Harang
Gold Ring, White Onyx With Diamonds

White Gold Ring With Citrine Stones And
Diamonds

Double Diamond Row Gold Ring

Gold Ring With Natural Solo Pearl

Solo Ruby Gold Ring

Blue Sapphire And Diamonds Gold Ring
White Gold Cluster Ring - Flowers
White Opal Heart Gold Necklace

Round Gold Pendant With Green Gemstones
Necklace

Gold Elephant Pendant Necklace
Maple Leaf Gold Necklace
White Gold Chain

Gold Bracelet
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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